2026 Zoning and Development Review Schedule

2025-2026 Zoning and Development Review Schedule

Plat Submittal Calendar

Submittal Date Applications
will be accepted on this DATE

ONLY

Planning & Zoning Meeting

City Council Meeting

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026

Thursday, April 9, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Thursday, April 23, 2026

Thursday, May 14, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Thursday, May 14, 2026

Thursday, June 11, 2026

Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Thursday, June 11, 2026

Thursday, July 9, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Thursday, July 23, 2026

Thursday, August 13, 2026

Tuesday, September 1, 2026

Thursday, August 13, 2026

Thursday, September 10, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Thursday, September 10, 2026

Thursday, October 8, 2026

Tuesday November 3, 2026

Thursday, October 22, 2026

Thursday, November 12, 2026

Tuesday December 1, 2026

Thursday, November 12, 2026

Thursday, December 10, 2026

Tuesday January 5, 2027

*plat" incudes Preliminary Plat, Final Plat, and Replat
** Staff approval of simple replats and amended plats




